Chip conductive polymer
tantalum capacitor HL55 Series
Case
Code
EIA Code EIA Metric L W1 H S W2
A 1206 3216–18 3.30±0.20 1.70±0.20 1.80±0.20 0.70±0.20 1.20±0.20
B 1210 3528–21 3.60±0.20 2.90±0.20 2.10±0.20 0.70±0.20 2.20±0.20
C 2312 6032–28 6.20±0.20 3.30±0.20 2.60±0.20 1.30±0.20 2.20±0.20

Leakage
current
@+25℃
Loss value
@+25℃,100Hz
Equivalent series
 resistance@+25
℃,100KHz
100kHz maximum Ripple
current (mA)
Maximum
operating
temperature
MSL
V μF μA % mΩ +45℃ +85℃ +125℃ ℃
HL55-A2R5#476TE200 2.5 47 A 12 8 200 592 532 237 125 3
HL55-A2R5#686TE150 2.5 68 A 17 6 150 683 615 273 125 3
HL55-A2R5#686TE250 2.5 68 A 17 8 250 529 476 212 125 3
HL55-A2R5#107TE250 2.5 100 A 25 6 250 529 476 212 125 3
HL55-B2R5#107TE100 2.5 100 B 25 8 100 894 805 358 125 3
HL55-B2R5#107TE150 2.5 100 B 25 8 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B2R5#107TE200 2.5 100 B 25 8 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-B2R5#157TE180 2.5 150 B 38 6 180 667 600 267 125 3
HL55-B2R5#227TE100 2.5 220 B 55 8 100 894 805 358 125 3
HL55-B2R5#227TE150 2.5 220 B 55 8 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B2R5#227TE200 2.5 220 B 55 8 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-C2R5#227TE050 2.5 220 C 55 8 50 1342 1207 537 125 3
HL55-C2R5#227TE100 2.5 220 C 55 8 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D2R5#227TE060 2.5 220 D 55 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-H2R5#227TE035 2.5 220 H 55 10 35 1732 1559 693 125 3
HL55-H2R5#227TE070 2.5 220 H 55 10 70 1225 1102 490 125 3
HL55-B2R5#337TE150 2.5 330 B 83 8 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B2R5#337TE200 2.5 330 B 83 8 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-C2R5#337TE050 2.5 330 C 83 8 50 1342 1207 537 125 3
HL55-C2R5#337TE100 2.5 330 C 83 8 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D2R5#337TE060 2.5 330 D 83 8 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-D2R5#337TE100 2.5 330 D 83 8 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-D2R5#337TE200 2.5 330 D 83 8 200 758 682 303 125 3
HL55-H2R5#337TE035 2.5 330 H 83 10 35 1732 1559 693 125 3
HL55-H2R5#337TE070 2.5 330 H 83 10 70 1225 1102 490 125 3
HL55-D2R5#367TE025 2.5 360 D 90 6 25 2145 1930 858 125 3
HL55-D2R5#367TE030 2.5 360 D 90 6 30 1958 1762 783 125 3
HL55-D2R5#367TE040 2.5 360 D 90 6 40 1696 1526 678 125 3
HL55-D2R5#367TE080 2.5 360 D 90 6 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-C2R5#477TE070 2.5 470 C 118 8 70 1134 1021 454 125 3
HL55-C2R5#477TE100 2.5 470 C 118 8 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D2R5#477TE050 2.5 470 D 118 6 50 1517 1365 607 125 3
HL55-D2R5#477TE070 2.5 470 D 118 10 70 1282 1154 513 125 3
HL55-D2R5#477TE100 2.5 470 D 118 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-H2R5#477TE026 2.5 470 H 60 10 26 2010 1809 804 125 3
HL55-H2R5#477TE030 2.5 470 H 118 10 30 1871 1684 748 125 3
HL55-H2R5#477TE050 2.5 470 H 118 10 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-D2R5#687TE050 2.5 680 D 170 10 50 1517 1365 607 125 3
HL55-D2R5#687TE100 2.5 680 D 170 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-E2R5#687TE050 2.5 680 E 170 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-D2R5#108TE100 2.5 1000 D 250 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-E2R5#108TE050 2.5 1000 E 250 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-V2R5#108TE040 2.5 1000 V 250 10 40 1936 1743 775 125 3
HL55-A004#156TE100 4 15 A 6.0 6 100 837 753 335 125 3
HL55-A004#156TE150 4 15 A 6.0 10 150 683 615 273 125 3
HL55-B004#156TE150 4 15 B 6.0 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-A004#226TE200 4 22 A 8.8 6 200 592 532 237 125 3

HL55-D004#337TE070 4 330 D 132 10 70 1282 1154 513 125 3
HL55-D004#337TE100 4 330 D 132 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-E004#337TE050 4 330 E 132 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-H004#337TE035 4 330 H 132 6 35 1732 1559 693 125 3
HL55-H004#337TE070 4 330 H 132 10 70 1225 1102 490 125 3
HL55-D004#477TE080 4 470 D 188 10 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-D004#477TE120 4 470 D 188 10 120 979 881 392 125 3
HL55-E004#477TE050 4 470 E 188 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-H004#477TE025 4 470 H 188 10 25 2049 1844 820 125 3
HL55-H004#477TE030 4 470 H 188 10 30 1871 1684 748 125 3
HL55-H004#477TE080 4 470 H 188 10 80 1146 1031 458 125 3
HL55-D004#687TE100 4 680 D 272 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-E004#687TE050 4 680 E 272 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-E004#687TE100 4 680 E 272 10 100 1118 1006 447 125 3
HL55-V004#687TE040 4 680 V 272 10 40 1936 1743 775 125 3
HL55-A6R3#106TE100 6.3 10 A 6.3 6 100 837 753 335 125 3
HL55-A6R3#106TE150 6.3 10 A 6.3 10 150 683 615 273 125 3
HL55-A6R3#106TE200 6.3 10 A 6.3 10 200 592 532 237 125 3
HL55-A6R3#156TE180 6.3 15 A 9.5 6 180 624 561 249 125 3
HL55-B6R3#156TE150 6.3 15 B 9.5 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-A6R3#226TE150 6.3 22 A 14 6 150 683 615 273 125 3
Chip conductive
Product code and parameter specification
polymer

Equivalent series
 resistance@+25
℃,100KHz
100kHz maximum Ripple
current (mA)
Maximum
operating
temperature
MSL
Beijing Hongli Kunpeng International Trade Co., LTD
MP:86-13001179378 Mail: info@hlkpint.com or lucyliu0807@163.com
4/12
V μF μA % mΩ +45℃ +85℃ +125℃ ℃
HL55-A6R3#226TE250 6.3 22 A 14 8 250 529 476 212 125 3
HL55-B6R3#226TE150 6.3 22 B 14 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-C6R3#226TE080 6.3 22 C 14 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-A6R3#336TE120 6.3 33 A 21 6 120 764 687 306 125 3
HL55-A6R3#336TE180 6.3 33 A 21 8 180 624 561 249 125 3
HL55-A6R3#336TE250 6.3 33 A 21 8 250 529 476 212 125 3
HL55-B6R3#336TE090 6.3 33 B 21 6 90 943 849 377 125 3
HL55-B6R3#336TE130 6.3 33 B 21 8 130 784 706 314 125 3
HL55-B6R3#336TE200 6.3 33 B 21 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-C6R3#336TE060 6.3 33 C 21 8 60 1225 1102 490 125 3
HL55-C6R3#336TE100 6.3 33 C 21 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-A6R3#476TE150 6.3 47 A 30 6 150 683 615 273 125 3
HL55-A6R3#476TE250 6.3 47 A 30 8 250 529 476 212 125 3
HL55-B6R3#476TE100 6.3 47 B 30 8 100 894 805 358 125 3
HL55-B6R3#476TE200 6.3 47 B 30 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-C6R3#476TE080 6.3 47 C 30 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-A6R3#686TE200 6.3 68 A 43 8 200 592 532 237 125 3
HL55-B6R3#686TE100 6.3 68 B 43 8 100 894 805 358 125 3
HL55-B6R3#686TE150 6.3 68 B 43 8 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B6R3#686TE250 6.3 68 B 43 8 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-C6R3#686TE080 6.3 68 C 43 8 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C6R3#686TE100 6.3 68 C 43 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D6R3#686TE060 6.3 68 D 43 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-A6R3#107TE200 6.3 100 A 63 8 200 592 532 237 125 3
HL55-B6R3#107TE080 6.3 100 B 100 10 70 1069 962 428 125 3
HL55-B6R3#107TE150 6.3 100 B 100 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B6R3#107TE350 6.3 100 B 100 10 350 478 430 191 125 3
HL55-C6R3#107TE080 6.3 100 C 63 8 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C6R3#107TE100 6.3 100 C 63 8 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-C6R3#107TE120 6.3 100 C 63 10 120 866 779 346 125 3
HL55-D6R3#107TE060 6.3 100 D 63 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-H6R3#107TE035 6.3 100 H 63 10 35 1732 1559 693 125 3
HL55-B6R3#157TE100 6.3 150 B 95 8 100 894 805 358 125 3
HL55-B6R3#157TE180 6.3 150 B 95 8 180 667 600 267 125 3
HL55-B6R3#157TE250 6.3 150 B 95 8 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-C6R3#157TE080 6.3 150 C 95 8 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C6R3#157TE100 6.3 150 C 95 8 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D6R3#157TE030 6.3 150 D 95 10 30 1958 1762 783 125 3
HL55-D6R3#157TE060 6.3 150 D 95 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-D6R3#157TE100 6.3 150 D 95 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-H6R3#157TE035 6.3 150 H 95 10 35 1732 1559 693 125 3
HL55-H6R3#157TE070 6.3 150 H 95 10 70 1225 1102 490 125 3
HL55-B6R3#227TE100 6.3 220 B 139 8 100 894 805 358 125 3
HL55-B6R3#227TE180 6.3 220 B 139 8 180 667 600 267 125 3
HL55-B6R3#227TE250 6.3 220 B 139 10 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-C6R3#227TE040 6.3 220 C 139 8 40 1500 1350 600 125 3
HL55-C6R3#227TE100 6.3 220 C 139 8 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D6R3#227TE060 6.3 220 D 139 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-D6R3#227TE100 6.3 220 D 139 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-E6R3#227TE050 6.3 220 E 139 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-H6R3#227TE025 6.3 220 H 139 6 25 2049 1844 820 125 3
HL55-H6R3#227TE040 6.3 220 H 139 10 40 1620 1458 648 125 3
HL55-H6R3#227TE070 6.3 220 H 139 10 70 1225 1102 490 125 3
HL55-C6R3#337TE050 6.3 330 C 208 10 50 1342 1207 537 125 3

5/12
V μF μA % mΩ +45℃ +85℃ +125℃ ℃
HL55-D6R3#337TE025 6.3 330 D 208 10 25 2145 1930 858 125 3
HL55-D6R3#337TE030 6.3 330 D 208 10 30 1958 1762 783 125 3
HL55-D6R3#337TE060 6.3 330 D 208 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-E6R3#337TE050 6.3 330 E 208 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-H6R3#337TE030 6.3 330 H 208 10 30 1871 1684 748 125 3
HL55-H6R3#337TE050 6.3 330 H 208 10 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-H6R3#337TE080 6.3 330 H 208 10 80 1146 1031 458 125 3
HL55-D6R3#477TE080 6.3 470 D 296 10 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-D6R3#477TE100 6.3 470 D 296 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-E6R3#477TE050 6.3 470 E 296 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-E6R3#477TE100 6.3 470 E 296 10 100 1118 1006 447 125 3
HL55-H6R3#477TE040 6.3 470 H 296 10 40 1620 1458 648 125 3
HL55-H6R3#477TE080 6.3 470 H 296 10 80 1146 1031 458 125 3
HL55-V6R3#477TE040 6.3 470 V 296 10 40 1936 1743 775 125 3
HL55-E6R3#687TE050 6.3 680 E 428 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-A010#475TE100 10 4.7 A 4.7 10 100 837 753 335 125 3
HL55-A010#685TE120 10 6.8 A 6.8 10 120 764 687 306 125 3
HL55-A010#685TE200 10 6.8 A 6.8 10 200 592 532 237 125 3
HL55-A010#106TE070 10 10 A 10 8 70 1000 900 400 125 3
HL55-A010#106TE150 10 10 A 10 8 150 683 615 273 125 3
HL55-A010#106TE180 10 10 A 10 10 300 483 435 193 125 3
HL55-B010#106TE120 10 10 B 10 10 120 816 735 327 125 3
HL55-B010#106TE200 10 10 B 10 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-B010#106TE350 10 10 B 10 10 350 478 430 191 125 3
HL55-A010#156TE120 10 15 A 15 6 120 764 687 306 125 3
HL55-A010#156TE180 10 15 A 15 8 180 624 561 249 125 3
HL55-B010#156TE150 10 15 B 15 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-C010#156TE100 10 15 C 15 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-A010#226TE150 10 22 A 22 8 150 683 615 273 125 3
HL55-A010#226TE300 10 22 A 22 8 300 483 435 193 125 3
HL55-A010#226TE650 10 22 A 22 8 650 328 295 131 125 3
HL55-B010#226TE120 10 22 B 22 6 120 816 735 327 125 3
HL55-B010#226TE180 10 22 B 22 10 180 667 600 267 125 3
HL55-C010#226TE100 10 22 C 22 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-B010#336TE150 10 33 B 33 6 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B010#336TE200 10 33 B 33 8 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-B010#336TE250 10 33 B 33 10 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-C010#336TE080 10 33 C 33 6 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C010#336TE100 10 33 C 33 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-B010#476TE080 10 47 B 47 8 80 1000 900 400 125 3
HL55-B010#476TE100 10 47 B 47 8 100 894 805 358 125 3
HL55-B010#476TE130 10 47 B 47 10 130 784 706 314 125 3
HL55-C010#476TE080 10 47 C 47 8 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C010#476TE100 10 47 C 47 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-C010#686TE080 10 68 C 68 6 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C010#686TE100 10 68 C 68 8 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D010#686TE040 10 68 D 68 10 40 1696 1526 678 125 3
HL55-D010#686TE060 10 68 D 68 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-D010#686TE100 10 68 D 68 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-H010#686TE025 10 68 H 68 10 25 2049 1844 820 125 3
HL55-H010#686TE035 10 68 H 68 10 35 1732 1559 693 125 3
HL55-H010#686TE050 10 68 H 68 10 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-B010#107TE070 10 100 B 100 10 70 1069 962 428 125 3
HL55-B010#107TE150 10 100 B 100 10 150 730 657 292 125 3

6/12
V μF μA % mΩ +45℃ +85℃ +125℃ ℃
HL55-C010#107TE050 10 100 C 100 8 50 1342 1207 537 125 3
HL55-C010#107TE080 10 100 C 100 8 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C010#107TE100 10 100 C 100 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D010#107TE020 10 100 D 100 6 25 2145 1930 858 125 3
HL55-D010#107TE035 10 100 D 100 10 45 1599 1439 639 125 3
HL55-D010#107TE060 10 100 D 100 10 90 1130 1017 452 125 3
HL55-H010#107TE025 10 100 H 100 10 25 2049 1844 820 125 3
HL55-H010#107TE050 10 100 H 100 10 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-H010#107TE080 10 100 H 100 10 80 1146 1031 458 125 3
HL55-C010#157TE100 10 150 C 150 8 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D010#157TE040 10 150 D 150 10 40 1696 1526 678 125 3
HL55-D010#157TE060 10 150 D 150 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-D010#157TE080 10 150 D 150 10 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-E010#157TE050 10 150 E 150 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-H010#157TE025 10 150 H 150 6 25 2049 1844 820 125 3
HL55-H010#157TE050 10 150 H 150 10 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-C010#227TE030 10 220 C 220 10 30 1732 1559 693 125 3
HL55-C010#227TE060 10 220 C 220 10 60 1225 1102 490 125 3
HL55-C010#227TE100 10 220 C 220 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D010#227TE070 10 220 D 220 10 70 1282 1154 513 125 3
HL55-D010#227TE100 10 220 D 220 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-E010#227TE050 10 220 E 220 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-H010#227TE025 10 220 H 220 6 25 2049 1844 820 125 3
HL55-H010#227TE050 10 220 H 220 10 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-H010#227TE070 10 220 H 220 10 70 1225 1102 490 125 3
HL55-H010#337TE030 10 330 H 330 10 30 1871 1684 748 125 3
HL55-H010#337TE050 10 330 H 330 10 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-H010#337TE080 10 330 H 330 10 80 1146 1031 458 125 3
HL55-D010#337TE020 10 330 D 330 8 20 2398 2158 959 125 3
HL55-D010#337TE070 10 330 D 330 8 70 1282 1154 513 125 3
HL55-E010#337TE040 10 330 E 330 10 40 1768 1591 707 125 3
HL55-E010#337TE060 10 330 E 330 10 60 1443 1299 577 125 3
HL55-V010#337TE040 10 330 V 330 10 40 1936 1743 775 125 3
HL55-A016#105TE250 16 1 A 5.0 10 250 529 476 212 125 3
HL55-A016#105TE400 16 1 A 5.0 10 400 418 376 167 125 3
HL55-A016#105TE650 16 1 A 5.0 10 650 328 295 131 125 3
HL55-B016#105TE120 16 1 B 5.0 10 120 816 735 327 125 3
HL55-B016#155TE150 16 1.5 B 5.0 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B016#225TE150 16 2.2 B 5.0 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-A016#335TE150 16 3.3 A 5.3 10 150 683 615 273 125 3
HL55-B016#335TE150 16 3.3 B 5.3 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B016#335TE200 16 3.3 B 5.3 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-A016#475TE150 16 4.7 A 7.5 10 150 683 615 273 125 3
HL55-A016#475TE250 16 4.7 A 7.5 10 250 529 476 212 125 3
HL55-B016#475TE150 16 4.7 B 7.5 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B016#475TE180 16 4.7 B 7.5 10 180 667 600 267 125 3
HL55-B016#475TE200 16 4.7 B 7.5 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-C016#475TE080 16 4.7 C 7.5 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-A016#685TE150 16 6.8 A 10.9 6 150 683 615 273 125 3
HL55-B016#685TE150 16 6.8 B 10.9 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B016#685TE180 16 6.8 B 10.9 10 180 667 600 267 125 3
HL55-B016#685TE200 16 6.8 B 10.9 10 200 632 569 253 125 3

operating
temperature
MSL
Beijing Hongli Kunpeng International Trade Co., LTD
MP:86-13001179378 Mail: info@hlkpint.com or lucyliu0807@163.com
7/12
V μF μA % mΩ +45℃ +85℃ +125℃ ℃
HL55-B016#106TE200 16 10 B 16 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-B016#106TE300 16 10 B 16 10 300 516 465 207 125 3
HL55-C016#106TE090 16 10 C 16 10 90 1000 900 400 125 3
HL55-B016#156TE150 16 15 B 24 6 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B016#156TE180 16 15 B 24 10 180 667 600 267 125 3
HL55-B016#156TE200 16 15 B 24 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-C016#156TE080 16 15 C 24 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C016#156TE100 16 15 C 24 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D016#156TE060 16 15 D 24 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-B016#226TE150 16 22 B 35 6 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B016#226TE250 16 22 B 35 6 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-B016#226TE300 16 22 B 35 6 300 516 465 207 125 3
HL55-C016#226TE080 16 22 C 35 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C016#226TE100 16 22 C 35 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D016#226TE040 16 22 D 35 10 40 1696 1526 678 125 3
HL55-D016#226TE060 16 22 D 35 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-E016#226TE050 16 22 E 35 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-B016#336TE100 16 33 B 53 8 100 894 805 358 125 3
HL55-B016#336TE200 16 33 B 53 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-C016#336TE080 16 33 C 53 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C016#336TE100 16 33 C 53 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D016#336TE040 16 33 D 53 10 40 1696 1526 678 125 3
HL55-D016#336TE060 16 33 D 53 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-E016#336TE050 16 33 E 53 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-H016#336TE025 16 33 H 53 10 25 2049 1844 820 125 3
HL55-H016#336TE040 16 33 H 53 10 40 1620 1458 648 125 3
HL55-C016#476TE100 16 47 C 75 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D016#476TE050 16 47 D 75 10 50 1517 1365 607 125 3
HL55-D016#476TE070 16 47 D 75 10 70 1282 1154 513 125 3

HL55-E016#686TE060 16 68 E 109 10 60 1443 1299 577 125 3
HL55-H016#686TE025 16 68 H 109 10 25 2049 1844 820 125 3
HL55-H016#686TE050 16 68 H 109 10 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-C016#107TE080 16 100 C 160 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C016#107TE100 16 100 C 160 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D016#107TE080 16 100 D 160 10 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-D016#107TE100 16 100 D 160 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-E016#107TE040 16 100 E 160 10 40 1768 1591 707 125 3
HL55-E016#107TE060 16 100 E 160 10 60 1443 1299 577 125 3
HL55-H016#107TE040 16 100 H 160 10 40 1620 1458 648 125 3
HL55-H016#157TE080 16 150 H 240 10 80 1146 1031 458 125 3
HL55-D016#157TE050 16 150 D 240 10 50 1517 1365 607 125 3
HL55-D016#157TE080 16 150 D 240 10 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-E016#157TE040 16 150 E 240 10 40 1768 1591 707 125 3
HL55-E016#157TE060 16 150 E 240 10 60 1443 1299 577 125 3
HL55-V016#157TE040 16 150 V 240 10 40 1936 1743 775 125 3
HL55-D016#227TE060 16 220 D 352 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-D016#227TE100 16 220 D 352 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
Chip conductive
Product code and parameter specification

MSL
Beijing Hongli Kunpeng International Trade Co., LTD
MP:86-13001179378 Mail: info@hlkpint.com or lucyliu0807@163.com
8/12
V μF μA % mΩ +45℃ +85℃ +125℃ ℃
HL55-E016#227TE040 16 220 E 352 10 40 1768 1591 707 125 3
HL55-E016#227TE070 16 220 E 352 10 70 1336 1203 535 125 3
HL55-E016#227TE100 16 220 E 352 10 100 1118 1006 447 125 3
HL55-V016#227TE030 16 220 V 352 10 30 2236 2012 894 125 3
HL55-V016#227TE050 16 220 V 352 10 50 1732 1559 693 125 3
HL55-E016#337TE040 16 330 E 528 10 40 1768 1591 707 125 3
HL55-E016#337TE050 16 330 E 528 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-E016#337TE060 16 330 E 528 10 60 1443 1299 577 125 3
HL55-V016#337TE030 16 330 V 528 10 30 2236 2012 894 125 3
HL55-V016#337TE050 16 330 V 528 10 50 1732 1559 693 125 3
HL55-B020#105TE150 20 1 B 5.0 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B020#155TE150 20 1.5 B 5.0 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-A020#225TE150 20 2.2 A 5.0 10 150 683 615 273 125 3
HL55-B020#225TE150 20 2.2 B 5.0 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B020#225TE250 20 2.2 B 5.0 10 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-A020#335TE150 20 3.3 A 5.0 10 150 683 615 273 125 3
HL55-B020#335TE150 20 3.3 B 5.0 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B020#335TE250 20 3.3 B 5.0 10 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-C020#335TE100 20 3.3 C 5.0 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-B020#475TE180 20 4.7 B 5.0 10 180 667 600 267 125 3
HL55-B020#475TE250 20 4.7 B 5.0 10 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-C020#475TE080 20 4.7 C 5.0 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C020#475TE100 20 4.7 C 5.0 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-B020#685TE180 20 6.8 B 5.4 10 180 667 600 267 125 3
HL55-B020#685TE250 20 6.8 B 5.4 10 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-C020#685TE080 20 6.8 C 5.4 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C020#685TE100 20 6.8 C 5.4 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-B020#106TE100 20 10 B 8.0 8 100 894 805 358 125 3
HL55-B020#106TE150 20 10 B 8.0 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B020#106TE200 20 10 B 8.0 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-C020#106TE080 20 10 C 8.0 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C020#106TE100 20 10 C 8.0 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-B020#156TE200 20 15 B 12 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-C020#156TE080 20 15 C 12 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C020#156TE100 20 15 C 12 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D020#156TE080 20 15 D 12 10 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-D020#156TE120 20 15 D 12 10 120 979 881 392 125 3
HL55-B020#226TE150 20 22 B 18 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B020#226TE250 20 22 B 18 10 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-B020#226TE300 20 22 B 18 10 300 516 465 207 125 3
HL55-C020#226TE080 20 22 C 18 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C020#226TE100 20 22 C 18 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D020#226TE070 20 22 D 18 10 70 1282 1154 513 125 3
HL55-D020#226TE100 20 22 D 18 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-E020#226TE030 20 22 E 18 10 30 2041 1837 816 125 3
HL55-E020#226TE050 20 22 E 18 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-H020#226TE025 20 22 H 18 6 25 2049 1844 820 125 3
HL55-H020#226TE035 20 22 H 18 10 35 1732 1559 693 125 3
HL55-H020#226TE050 20 22 H 18 10 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-C020#336TE070 20 33 C 26 10 70 1134 1021 454 125 3
HL55-D020#336TE060 20 33 D 26 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3

HL55-D020#476TE100 20 47 D 38 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-E020#476TE030 20 47 E 38 10 30 2041 1837 816 125 3
HL55-E020#476TE050 20 47 E 38 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-H020#476TE025 20 47 H 38 6 25 2049 1844 820 125 3
HL55-H020#476TE035 20 47 H 38 10 35 1732 1559 693 125 3
HL55-H020#476TE050 20 47 H 38 10 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-D020#686TE050 20 68 D 54 6 50 1517 1365 607 125 3
HL55-D020#686TE080 20 68 D 54 10 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-E020#686TE030 20 68 E 54 6 30 2041 1837 816 125 3
HL55-E020#686TE050 20 68 E 54 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-H020#107TE080 20 100 H 80 10 80 1146 1031 458 125 3
HL55-H020#107TE150 20 100 H 80 10 150 837 753 335 125 3
HL55-D020#107TE100 20 100 D 80 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-E020#107TE030 20 100 E 80 6 30 2041 1837 816 125 3
HL55-E020#107TE060 20 100 E 80 10 60 1443 1299 577 125 3
HL55-V020#107TE040 20 100 V 80 10 40 1936 1743 775 125 3
HL55-E020#157TE050 20 150 E 120 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-V020#157TE040 20 150 V 120 10 40 1936 1743 775 125 3
HL55-E020#227TE050 20 220 E 176 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-V020#227TE040 20 220 V 176 10 40 1936 1743 775 125 3
HL55-B025#684TE200 25 0.68 B 5.0 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-B025#105TE150 25 1 B 5.0 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B025#155TE150 25 1.5 B 5.0 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-C025#155TE080 25 1.5 C 5.0 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-A025#225TE250 25 2.2 A 5.0 10 250 529 476 212 125 3
HL55-A025#225TE350 25 2.2 A 5.0 10 350 447 402 179 125 3
HL55-A025#225TE650 25 2.2 A 5.0 10 650 328 295 131 125 3
HL55-B025#225TE150 25 2.2 B 5.0 10 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B025#225TE250 25 2.2 B 5.0 10 250 566 509 226 125 3

HL55-B025#475TE120 25 4.7 B 5.0 6 120 816 735 327 125 3
HL55-B025#475TE160 25 4.7 B 5.0 10 160 707 636 283 125 3
HL55-B025#475TE200 25 4.7 B 5.0 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-C025#475TE080 25 4.7 C 5.0 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C025#475TE100 25 4.7 C 5.0 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-B025#685TE150 25 6.8 B 6.8 6 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B025#685TE200 25 6.8 B 6.8 8 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-B025#685TE250 25 6.8 B 6.8 10 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-C025#685TE080 25 6.8 C 6.8 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C025#685TE100 25 6.8 C 6.8 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-B025#106TE150 25 10 B 10 6 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B025#106TE180 25 10 B 10 8 180 667 600 267 125 3
HL55-B025#106TE200 25 10 B 10 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-C025#106TE080 25 10 C 10 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C025#106TE100 25 10 C 10 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D025#106TE080 25 10 D 10 10 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-B025#156TE180 25 15 B 15 6 180 667 600 267 125 3
HL55-B025#156TE250 25 15 B 15 8 250 566 509 226 125 3
Chip conductive
Product code and parameter specification

Loss value
@+25℃,100Hz
,100KHz
100kHz maximum Ripple
current (mA)
Maximum
operating
temperature
MSL
Beijing Hongli Kunpeng International Trade Co., LTD
MP:86-13001179378 Mail: info@hlkpint.com or lucyliu0807@163.com
10/12
V μF μA % mΩ +45℃ +85℃ +125℃ ℃
HL55-C025#156TE070 25 15 C 15 10 70 1134 1021 454 125 3
HL55-D025#156TE080 25 15 D 15 10 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-E025#156TE050 25 15 E 15 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-H025#156TE035 25 15 H 15 10 35 1732 1559 693 125 3
HL55-B025#226TE220 25 22 B 22 6 220 603 543 241 125 3
HL55-C025#226TE070 25 22 C 22 6 70 1134 1021 454 125 3
HL55-C025#226TE100 25 22 C 22 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D025#226TE080 25 22 D 22 6 80 1199 1079 480 125 3

HL55-H025#336TE050 25 33 H 33 10 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-D025#476TE060 25 47 D 47 6 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-D025#476TE080 25 47 D 47 8 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-D025#476TE100 25 47 D 47 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-E025#476TE030 25 47 E 47 6 30 2041 1837 816 125 3
HL55-E025#476TE060 25 47 E 47 10 60 1443 1299 577 125 3
HL55-H025#476TE030 25 47 H 47 8 30 1871 1684 748 125 3
HL55-H025#476TE080 25 47 H 47 10 80 1146 1031 458 125 3
HL55-H025#476TE150 25 47 H 47 10 150 837 753 335 125 3
HL55-H025#686TE050 25 68 H 68 8 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-H025#686TE070 25 68 H 68 10 70 1225 1102 490 125 3
HL55-D025#686TE080 25 68 D 68 8 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-D025#686TE120 25 68 D 68 10 120 979 881 392 125 3
HL55-E025#686TE030 25 68 E 68 6 30 2041 1837 816 125 3
HL55-E025#686TE060 25 68 E 68 10 60 1443 1299 577 125 3
HL55-V025#686TE040 25 68 V 68 10 40 1936 1743 775 125 3
HL55-D025#107TE100 25 100 D 100 10 100 1072 965 429 125 3
HL55-E025#107TE030 25 100 E 100 10 60 1443 1299 577 125 3
HL55-E025#107TE080 25 100 E 150 10 80 1250 1125 500 125 3
HL55-E025#107TE060 25 100 E 100 10 100 1118 1006 447 125 3
HL55-V025#107TE040 25 100 V 100 10 40 1936 1743 775 125 3
HL55-V025#157TE040 25 150 V 150 10 40 1936 1743 775 125 3
HL55-B035#684TE200 35 0.68 B 5.0 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-B035#105TE200 35 1 B 5.0 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-A035#155TE300 35 1.5 A 5.0 6 300 483 435 193 125 3
HL55-B035#155TE200 35 1.5 B 5.0 6 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-B035#155TE250 35 1.5 B 5.0 10 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-C035#155TE100 35 1.5 C 5.0 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-B035#225TE150 35 2.2 B 5.0 6 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-B035#225TE200 35 2.2 B 5.0 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-C035#225TE100 35 2.2 C 5.0 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-B035#335TE150 35 3.3 B 5.0 6 150 730 657 292 125 3

@+25℃,100Hz
Equivalent series
 resistance@+25
℃,100KHz
100kHz maximum Ripple
current (mA)
Maximum
operating
temperature
MSL
Beijing Hongli Kunpeng International Trade Co., LTD
MP:86-13001179378 Mail: info@hlkpint.com or lucyliu0807@163.com
11/12
V μF μA % mΩ +45℃ +85℃ +125℃ ℃
HL55-C035#685TE080 35 6.8 C 9.5 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-D035#685TE080 35 6.8 D 9.5 10 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-B035#106TE150 35 10 B 14 6 150 730 657 292 125 3
HL55-C035#106TE080 35 10 C 14 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-D035#106TE080 35 10 D 14 10 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-E035#106TE050 35 10 E 14 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-H035#106TE025 35 10 H 14 6 25 2049 1844 820 125 3
HL55-H035#106TE050 35 10 H 14 10 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-C035#156TE070 35 15 C 21 6 70 1134 1021 454 125 3
HL55-D035#156TE060 35 15 D 21 6 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-D035#156TE080 35 15 D 21 6 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-E035#156TE050 35 15 E 21 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-H035#156TE025 35 15 H 21 10 25 2049 1844 820 125 3
HL55-H035#156TE050 35 15 H 21 10 50 1449 1304 580 125 3
HL55-C035#226TE080 35 22 C 31 6 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-C035#226TE150 35 22 C 31 6 150 775 697 310 125 3
HL55-D035#226TE030 35 22 D 31 6 30 1958 1762 783 125 3
HL55-D035#226TE070 35 22 D 31 6 70 1282 1154 513 125 3
HL55-D035#226TE150 35 22 D 31 6 150 876 788 350 125 3
HL55-E035#226TE050 35 22 E 31 10 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-D035#336TE060 35 33 D 46 6 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-D035#336TE060 35 33 D 46 10 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-E035#336TE030 35 33 E 46 6 30 2041 1837 816 125 3
HL55-E035#336TE050 35 33 E 46 8 50 1581 1423 632 125 3
HL55-E035#336TE060 35 33 E 46 10 60 1443 1299 577 125 3
HL55-V035#336TE040 35 33 V 46 10 40 1936 1743 775 125 3
HL55-D035#476TD080 35 47 D 66 10 80 1199 1079 480 125 3
HL55-D035#476TD150 35 47 D 66 10 150 876 788 350 125 3
HL55-E035#476TE030 35 47 E 66 6 30 2041 1837 816 125 3
HL55-E035#476TE060 35 47 E 66 8 60 1443 1299 577 125 3
HL55-E035#476TE100 35 47 E 66 10 100 1118 1006 447 125 3
HL55-V035#476TE040 35 47 V 66 10 40 1936 1743 775 125 3
HL55-E035#686TE080 35 68 E 95 10 80 1250 1125 500 125 3
HL55-E035#686TE100 35 68 E 95 10 100 1118 1006 447 125 3
HL55-V035#686TE070 35 68 V 95 10 70 1464 1317 586 125 3
HL55-E035#107TE080 35 100 E 140 10 80 1250 1125 500 125 3
HL55-E035#107TE100 35 100 E 140 10 100 1118 1006 447 125 3
HL55-V035#107TE070 35 100 V 140 10 70 1464 1317 586 125 3
HL55-B050#684TE200 50 0.68 B 5.0 6 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-B050#684TE250 50 0.68 B 5.0 10 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-B050#105TE200 50 1 B 5.0 6 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-B050#105TE250 50 1 B 5.0 10 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-B050#155TE200 50 1.5 B 5.0 6 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-B050#155TE250 50 1.5 B 5.0 10 250 566 509 226 125 3
HL55-C050#155TE070 50 1.5 C 5.0 6 70 1134 1021 454 125 3
HL55-C050#155TE100 50 1.5 C 5.0 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-B050#225TE200 50 2.2 B 5.0 10 200 632 569 253 125 3
HL55-C050#225TE070 50 2.2 C 5.0 6 70 1134 1021 454 125 3
HL55-C050#225TE100 50 2.2 C 5.0 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-C050#335TE080 50 3.3 C 6.6 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3
HL55-D050#335TE060 50 3.3 D 6.6 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-C050#475TE100 50 4.7 C 9.4 10 100 949 854 379 125 3
HL55-D050#475TE060 50 4.7 D 9.4 10 60 1384 1246 554 125 3
HL55-D050#475TE200 50 4.7 D 9.4 10 200 758 682 303 125 3
HL55-C050#685TE080 50 6.8 C 14 10 80 1061 955 424 125 3